BYEG

poo tysiacletnimi deBami

Whyniki IV edycji — 31 stycznia 2009
Kazimierz Biskupi

Wielkopolska
Dystans [km] Pte¢ Miejsce
6,5 K 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
M 1
2
15 M 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Miasto
Malanéw
Sosnowiec
Koto
Katowice
Kleczew
Konin
Zychlin
Koziegtowy
Golina
Rosocha
Rychwat
Kazimierz
Biskupi
Strzatkowo
Klub
Niezrzeszony
BezFormy.pl
Florian Chojnice
OSIR Kleczew
Bartoszak SAUCONY Team
KKB Finisz
MaratonyPolskie PL Team
KB Maniac

Nazwisko Imie

Werner Katarzyna
Chybicka Aleksandra
Wozniak Dorota
Kapusta Sylwia
Lipinska Matgorzata
Gorska Danuta
Prokop Barbara
Werner Robert
Prokop Michat
Werner Piotr
Siupa Rafat
Sakowski Marcin
Lipinski Robert
Wozniak Marek
Wojciechowski Mateusz
Werner Czestaw
Siupa Artur
Szymanski Dariusz
Matuszewski Jerzy
Frydrychowski  Przemystaw
Prokop Pawet
Lipinski Przemystaw
Szymanski Zdzistaw
Lipinski Krzysztof
llos¢ uczestnikéw

5

3

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

llo$¢ uczestnikow

Czas
0:42:55
0:44:06
0:47:06
0:47:09
0:54:23
0:54:23
0:54:23
0:42:55
0:54:23
1:13:32
1:13:55
1:14:09
1:14:15
1:14:27
1:14:52
1:15:15
1:17:45
1:16:46
1.24:27
1:32:09
1:32:10
1:32:46
1:32:46
1:32:46
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KLUB BIEGACZA
bezFORMY.pl




